				•						
	D 10 007 D 4	<i>a</i>		P.		ГC				
Solicitation No.: B-10-007-RA			NO.: C-10-011-RA	T		; Ll		_v, ∞		
		SAN A	NTONIO WATER SYSTEM	dar	9	t. to	577	ູ ຈະ ເ	6	
		P.O.BOX	X 2449	set ey	C C	rac a S	X	Inc	t # 61	
		SAN ANT	ONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	& I	×	onti soti	E	uct nt,	33 33	
		TABULA	TION OF BIDS	PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		C C Des	on	WRS Infrastructure & Environment, Inc.	1 Hobbs Street #1 Tampa, FL 33619	
PROPOSAL:		Job No. 10-4511		N. N.		fin	ust	on	a, j	
	Annual 2010 Pipe Bursting Work Order Construction		10 Pine Bursting Work Order Construction	al and a second s		Lopez Utilities Contractor, LLC 715 Minnesota St. South Houston, TX 77587		vir	du du	
				asa		115 115 115		WRS Infrastructure & Environment, Inc. 221 Hobbs Street #108 Tampa, FL 33619		
	Contract			L ⁵ Co		out		22 M		
TIME &	TIME & 2:30 P.M.		0 W		× ob					
DATE:		February 2	2, 2010	Р	Ч					
Itaan Na	E-threads Otra	Unit of	Description	TT '4 D '	T ()	TT '' D '	T ()	TT '' D '	T. ()	
Item No. 103.1	Estimate Qty 100.00	Issue LF	Description Remove Concrete Curb	Unit Price \$2.00	Total \$200.00	Unit Price \$15.00	Total \$1,500.00	Unit Price \$2.00	Total \$200.00	
103.1	200.00	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveway	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	
200.6	100.00	CY	Flexible Base (Complete in place	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	
205.1	1,000.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "B"	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	
205.2	1,000.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "C"	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	
205.3	1,000.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D"	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	
			Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 1.5"							
208.1	500.00	SY	Depth	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	
			Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 2"							
208.2	500.00	SY	Depth	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	
=			Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 3"	÷::00	, ,	+-0.50		+=0.00	,	
208.3	500.00	SY	Depth	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	
			Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 5"							
208.4	500.00	SY	Depth	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	
		T	Flexible Base - Type A, Grade 1 with 2%							
247	200.00	CY	Cement	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	
340	40.00	CY	HMAC Pavement Type "C"	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	
500	100.00	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	
502.1	200.00	SY SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$39.00	\$7,800.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	
502.2 502.3	100.00	SY SY	Concrete Driveways Commercial Driveways	\$60.00 \$60.00	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$62.00 \$75.00	\$6,200.00 \$7,500.00	\$45.00 \$63.00	\$4,500.00 \$6,300.00	
502.5	100.00	51	Cutting and Replacing Pavements (10" ATH &		φ 0,000.0 0	\$75.00	٥٢,500.00	\$05.00	φ0,500.00	
511.3	200.00	SY	3" HMAC)	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	
511.5	200.00	51	Cutting and Replacing Pavements (6" ATH &	\$00.00	\$10,000.00	405.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	
511.3	200.00	SY	2" HMAC)	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$76.00	\$15,200.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	
515	80.00	CY	Topsoil	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	
516.1	40.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	
516.2	240.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	
520	400.00	SY	Hydromulch	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	
530	20.00	EA	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$850.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$60,000.00	
550	1,500.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	
552	20.00	EA	Stame Water Dallation Dramation Dlan (SW2D	\$50.00	¢1.000.00	\$500.00	¢10,000,00	\$250.00	¢5 000 00	
553 805	20.00	EA LF	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SW3P Traffic Control Plan	\$50.00 \$200.00	\$1,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$500.00 \$1,200.00	\$10,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$250.00 \$225.00	\$5,000.00 \$4,500.00	
805	100.00	HRS	Police Officer	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,500.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	
851	60.00		Adjusting Existing Manhole	\$700.00		\$650.00	\$39,000.00	\$700.00	\$42,000.00	
852.1	20.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manholes (0' - 6')	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$62,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$64,000.00	
852.2	4.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manholes (0' - 6')	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	
852.3	20.00	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (> 6')	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$195.00	\$3,900.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	
			Sanitary Sewer Manholes, Glass-fiber							
853	20.00	EA	reinforced polyester (FRP)	\$1,800.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$58,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$70,000.00	
854	600.00	LF	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$24.00	\$14,400.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$28.00	\$16,800.00	
854.1 855	4.00	EA EA	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-ou Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$400.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,600.00 \$12,000.00	\$450.00 \$1,450.00	\$1,800.00 \$14,500.00	\$750.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$20,000.00	
855	60.00	EA CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	
866	22,000.00	LF	Television Inspection (8" through 15"	\$4.00	\$88,000.00	\$3.25	\$71,500.00	\$5.00	\$110,000.00	
866	3,300.00	LF	Television Inspection (18" through 24"	\$6.00	\$19,800.00	\$4.85	\$16,005.00	\$6.00	\$19,800.00	
866	200.00	LF	Television Inspection $\geq 27"$)	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	
		Γ	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all							
900.1	15,000.00	LF	depths	\$52.00	\$780,000.00	\$54.00	\$810,000.00	\$60.00	\$900,000.00	
			Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all							
900.1	2,000.00	LF	depths	\$58.00	\$116,000.00	\$56.00	\$112,000.00	\$64.00	\$128,000.00	
000.1	2 000 00	TE	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	¢.0.00	¢100.000.00	¢.co.co.	¢196.000.00	\$ 70.00	\$210,000,00	
900.1	3,000.00	LF	depths Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$60.00	\$180,000.00	\$62.00	\$186,000.00	\$70.00	\$210,000.00	
900.1	2,000.00	LF	depths	\$62.00	\$124,000.00	\$68.00	\$136,000.00	\$107.00	\$214,000.00	
200.1	2,000.00	LF	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	ş02.00	φ124,000.00	\$06.0U	φ130,000.0U	¢107.00	φ214,000.00	
900.1	1,500.00	LF	depts	\$78.00	\$117,000.00	\$81.00	\$121,500.00	\$115.00	\$172,500.00	
,	1,200.00		Pipe Bursting 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$70.00	+11,000.00	φ01.00	÷=21,000.00	¢115.00	÷:,2,00000	
900.1	1,000.00	LF	depths	\$90.00	\$90,000.00	\$123.00	\$123,000.00	\$132.00	\$132,000.00	
	,	1	Pipe Bursting 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all							
900.1	800.00	LF	depths	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$185.00	\$148,000.00	\$174.00	\$139,200.00	
		T	Pipe Bursting 27" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all							
900.1	800.00	LF	depths	\$120.00	\$96,000.00	\$205.00	\$164,000.00	\$184.00	\$147,200.00	
			Pipe Bursting 30" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all]	
900.1	800.00	LF	depths	\$125.00	\$100,000.00	\$255.00	\$204,000.00	\$204.00	\$163,200.00	
000.1	000.00		Pipe Bursting 33" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	010F 00	¢100.000.00	\$3.50 CC	¢300.000.00	6010.00	¢174.400.00	
900.1	800.00	LF	depths Pipe Bursting 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$125.00	\$100,000.00	\$260.00	\$208,000.00	\$218.00	\$174,400.00	
900.1	800.00	LF	depths	\$125.00	\$100,000.00	\$320.00	\$256,000.00	\$240.00	\$192,000.00	
700.1	00.00	L1.		\$125.00	<i>\</i>	φ520.00	0,000.00 م	φ240.00	φ172,000.00	

Solicitation No	o.: B-10-007-RA	Contract N	o.: C-10-011-RA	С.Р.		TTC			
501011401110 B-10-007-KA		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		or, l	758	80 . Se	
		P. O. BOX 2449		seh: ey		racti a St	77 X	Inc	it #1 619
		SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		& R iche X 7		Lopez Utilities Contractor, LLC 715 Minnesota St. South Houston, TX 77587		int, but, 3330, 3330, 3330	
DDODOGAL		TABULATION OF BIDS		onstruction & Rehab 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		s Cc ston		WRS Infrastructure & Environment, Inc. 221 Hobbs Street #108 Tampa, FL 33619	
PROPOSAL:		Job No. 10-4511		31 N den		littie Mi Hous		. Inf viro	npa
	Annual 2010 Pipe Bursting Work Order Construction Contract		nstu 13 asac		Uti 715 th F		/RS Env 71 H Tar		
TIME & 2:30 P.M.		P Co		pez		22 M			
DATE:	DATE: February 2, 2010		Md		Lo				
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
900.2	400.00	EA	Service Reconnection (0' -10' depth)	\$650.00	\$260,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$440,000.00
900.2 900.2	100.00 20.00	EA EA	Service Reconnection (10' -16' depth) Service Reconnection (>16' depth)	\$800.00 \$1,000.00	\$80,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$1,100.00 \$1,600.00	\$110,000.00 \$32,000.00	\$1,100.00 \$2,000.00	\$110,000.00 \$40,000.00
900.2	20.00	LA	Point Repairs for 8" or 10", Pipe Sizes (0'-10'	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00
900.3	20.00	EA	depth)	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$52,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
900.3	10.00	EA	Point Repairs for 8" or 10", Pipe Sizes (10'-16' depth)	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$31,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
900.5	10.00	EA	Point Repairs for 8" or 10", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$51,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00
900.3	4.00	EA	depth) Point Repairs for 12" or 15", Pipe Sizes (0'-10'	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
900.3	4.00	EA	depth)	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
			Point Repairs for 12" or 15", Pipe Sizes (10' -		\$10,000,00				
900.3	4.00	EA	16' depth) Point Repairs for 12" or 15", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
900.3	4.00	EA	depth)	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
900.3	4.00	EA	Point Repairs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (0' - 10' depth)	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
			Point Repairs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (10' -						
900.3	4.00	EA	16 depth') Point Repairs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (> 16'	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
900.3	4.00	EA	depth	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$28,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00
900.3	2.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" or 27", Pipe Sizes (0'-10' depth)	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$15,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
			Point Repairs for 24" or 27", Pipe Sizes (10-						
900.3	2.00	EA	16' depth) Point Repairs for 24" or 27", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
900.3	2.00	EA	depth)	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
900.3	2.00	EA	Point Repairs for 30" or 33", Pipe Sizes (0' - 10' depth)	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
200.5			Point Repairs for 30" or 33", Pipe Sizes (10' -	\$3,000.00	\$0,000.00	\$7,200.00	¢11,100.00	\$1,700.00	φ3,100.00
900.3	2.00	EA	16" depth) Point Repairs for 30" or 33", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$14,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00
900.3	2.00	EA	depth)	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$17,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
900.3	2.00	EA	Point Repairs for 36", Pipe Sizes (0' - 10' depth)	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$18,200.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
		LA	Point Repairs for 36", Pipe Sizes (10' - 16'		\$0,000.00		\$18,200.00	\$1,900.00	
900.3	2.00	EA	depth)	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
900.3	2.00	EA	Point Repairs for 36", Pipe Sizes (>16' depth)	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
900.4	200.00	LF	Extra Length Point Repairs, all sizes, all depths	¢100.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000,00
	200.00		Upsizing of Main (Greater than One Size) all	\$100.00	φ20,000.00	\$30.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
900.5	1,000.00	LF	sizes, all depths Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00
910.1	1,200.00	VF	ft. in Diameter)	\$280.00	\$336,000.00	\$199.00	\$238,800.00	\$325.00	\$390,000.00
			Manhole Rehabilitation (Structures, Noncircular Manholes, and Manholes Greater						
910.2	1,000.00	SF	than 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$22.00	\$22,000.00	\$27.00	\$27,000.00
1000	2.00	EA	Railroad Permit Flow Management (24" diameter) including up	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$375.00	\$750.00
1001	1.00	EA	to 1000 linear feet of piping	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
1001		E A	Flow Management (27" diameter) including up to 1000 linear fact of pining	¢4.000.00					
1001	1.00	EA	to 1000 linear feet of piping Flow Management (30" or 33" diameter)	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
1001	1.00	EA	including up to 1000 linear feet of piping Flow Management (36" diameter) including up	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
1001	1.00	EA	to 1000 linear feet of piping	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
1001		IF	Flow Management (24" diameter) piping per						
1001	400.00	LF	linear feet over 1000 feet Flow Management (27" diameter) piping per	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
1001.1	400.00	LF	linear feet over 1000 feet	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
1001.1	400.00	LF	Flow Management (30" or 33" diameter) piping per linear feet over 1000 feeet	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
			Flow Management (36" diameter) piping per						
1001.1 4438	400.00	LF CY	linear feet over 1000 feet Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec	\$5.00 \$150.00	\$2,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$12.00 \$150.00	\$4,800.00 \$60,000.00	\$10.00 \$140.00	\$4,000.00 \$56,000.00
			Sub total (base bid)	+	\$3,336,550.00	+	\$4,369,975.00	+	\$4,519,750.00
100.2	4.00	EA	Mobilization (48-hour response)	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$132,000.00

Solicitation No.: B-10-007-RA		Contract No.: C-10-011-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		iab, L.P. 06		ictor, LLC St.	77587	e & c. 9	
			2449 DNIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 T ION OF BIDS	on & Rehab	. Richey , TX 77506	Contra nesota	, TX		. Street # FL 3361
PROPOSAL	PROPOSAL:		Job No. 10-4511		it. N na		Houston	Infrastt ironme obbs St pa, FL	
		Annual 201	0 Pipe Bursting Work Order Construction	tt	131 sade	Utilities 715 Min			1 Hobbs Tampa, J
		Contract		suo	Pas	U 2 71	South	E K	17 17
TIME & 2:3		2:30 P.M.	2:30 P.M.		0		Sol	2 1	
DATE:		February 2,	2010	Md		Lop			
		Unit of							
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	L		TOTAL BID including addendum #1		\$3,372,550.00		\$4,389,975.00		\$4,651,750.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					365		365		365
					[1]		[2]		[3]